
Academy for Business & Technology Middle/High School  

Staff 2020 (staff members to contact during the school closure if needed) 

 

Francene 

Ambrose 

francene.ambrose@leonagroup.com Data/MTSS Coach/12
th

 

Grade ELA Teacher 

Aileen 

Campbell 

aileen.campbell@leonagroup.com  Math Teacher 

Debra Clark debra.clark@leonagroup.com Lunch Coordinator 

Cassie Clark cassie.clark@leonagroup.com Science Teacher 

Tywanda 

Dennison 

tywanda.dennison@leonagroup.com Special Education 

Teacher 

Jarquita Evans jarquita.evans@leonagroup.com  ELA Teacher 

Amecia Fuller-

Ragland 

amecia.ragland-fuller@leonagroup.com Special Education 

Teacher 

Francine 

Gresham 

francine.gresham@leonagroup.com Office Manager 

Donald Laird donald.laird@leonagroup.com Art Teacher 

Constance 

Leannais 

constance.leannais@leonagroup.com  Science Teacher 

Anthony 

Martinez 

anthony.martinez@leonagroup.com Special Education 

Teacher 

Carra Miller carra.miller@leonagroup.com  Science Teacher 

Harry Mont harry.mont@leonagroup.com Transportation 

Coordinator 

Thomas Moore thomas.moore@leonagroup.com Physical Education 

Teacher 

Chrisantha 

Murray 

chrisantha.murray@leonagroup.com  Math Teacher 

Ernest Parker ernest.parker@leonagroup.com  ELA Teacher 

LaDonna 

Sawyer 

ladonna.sawyer@leonagroup.com Computer Teacher 

Elizabeth 

Snoes-Clinton 

elizabeth.snoes-clinton@leonagroup.com Instructional Coach 

Demetrius 

Spicer 

demetrius.spicer@leonagroup.com  History Teacher 

Robert Walker robert.walker@leonagroup.com  Business Teacher 

Carmen 

Willingham 

 

carmen.willingham@leonagroup.com 

 

School Leader 

 

mailto:carmen.willingham@leonagroup.com

